STACO is

Global leader in the field of marine equipment

STACO, established in 1992, is the best of global specialist manufacture in Wall, Ceiling panel, Cabin
door, Unit toilet and Unit cabin for general commercial ship, offshore unit as well as high
value—-added ship such as cruise vessel.

STACO products are supplied as Turn—-key system in Design, Production, Installation, Maintenance,

A/S and becoming the first class by excellence.

Technological innovation achieved by passion without pause

STACO has its own R&D center and has been developing technology independently achieving
patent 4 sorts, utility model 2 sorts and about 300 approval certificates of ship classification
including USCG.

STACO products have been awarded world top class by Ministry of Knowledge and Economy to
foster major export product under the global competition ever-deepening.

Furthermore, STACO secures modern design, unigue finish method with high technical know-how

and the best market share in the world.

To be reborn as Global leader in the field of marine equipment.

STACO has been managing with the idea that the global client's needs, are the first thing

to consider based on STACO own technology in the field of shipbuilding industrial

and doing the best with the constant attitude that only quality can complete client satisfaction.
We shall grow up to the world best of marine equipment specialist manufacturer pursuing
renovation and performing the creative management idea of client best, based on honesty and

integrity.




06

History

2015
2014
2014
2013

201

2010
2010
2010
2009
2008
2008
2006
2005
2003
2003

1992

OCT.

APR.

MAR.

MAY.

FEB.

DEC.

SEP.

MAR.

NOV.

DEC.

OCT.

NOV.

MAY.

DEC.

MAY.

JAN.

Wins $100 Mil. Export Tower Award

Establishment of SHIN-HANG Factory CO.,LTD

Excellent Taxpayer(Busan city)

Establishment of ECOROO(Sustainable toilet system) CO.,LTD

Establishment of STACO-CHALMERS CO.,LTD

Korean World—-class Product Award(Ceiling, Unit toilet)

Acquisition of Cruise Housing System(CHS) Certificate

Establishment of Industrial Plant & Engineering Div.

Wins $70 Mil. Export Tower Award

Establishment of STACO Ulsan Factory

Establishment of STACO NEW TECH MATERIAL(DALIAN) Co.,Ltd

Wins $30 Mil. Export Tower Award

New Name of STACO Co.,Ltd

Establishment of STACO R&D Center

Korean World-class Product Award(Wall)

Establishment of ShinSung Eng. & Archi Co.,Ltd.

Total Solution Network

STACO GROUP

SMACO

Site installation & Aupervision

STA MARINE

Site installation & Supervision

STAJH

Marine furniture

STA ZJG

Panels & U/C & U/T & Door

STACO
| CHALMERs |

Basic Eng. & HVAC

STACO
» EUROPE J

A/S & Basic Eng.

STACO
| LoGisTics |

Logistic

Total Accommodation, Eng.

WIDE-SOLUTION NETWORK

COOPERATION

S.A.Svendsen Oy

Cruise ship engineering (Finland)

Cruise ship interior (Germany)

DSC NOR

Wall & Door (Norway)

CHALMERS

Wall & Ceiling OEM & Furniture (Brazil)

Engineering & Installation (Dubai)

GEESA

Sanitary Hardware (Holland)

WEBER

Deck covering (Norway)

Il



