









# **STACO** is

### Global leader in the field of marine equipment

**STACO**, established in 1992, is the best of global specialist manufacture in Wall, Ceiling panel, Cabin door, Unit toilet and Unit cabin for general commercial ship, offshore unit as well as high value–added ship such as cruise vessel.

STACO products are supplied as Turn-key system in Design, Production, Installation, Maintenance, A/S and becoming the first class by excellence.

#### Technological innovation achieved by passion without pause

STACO has its own R&D center and has been developing technology independently achieving patent 4 sorts, utility model 2 sorts and about 300 approval certificates of ship classification including USCG.

**STACO** products have been awarded world top class by Ministry of Knowledge and Economy to foster major export product under the global competition ever-deepening.

Furthermore, STACO secures modern design, unique finish method with high technical know-how and the best market share in the world.

### To be reborn as Global leader in the field of marine equipment.

STACO has been managing with the idea that the global client's needs, are the first thing to consider based on STACO own technology in the field of shipbuilding industrial and doing the best with the constant attitude that only quality can complete client satisfaction. We shall grow up to the world best of marine equipment specialist manufacturer pursuing renovation and performing the creative management idea of client best, based on honesty and integrity.

# **History**

2015	OCT.	Wins \$100 Mil. Export Tower Award
2014	APR.	Establishment of SHIN-HANG Factory CO.,LTD
2014	MAR.	Excellent Taxpayer(Busan city)
2013	MAY.	Establishment of ECOROO(Sustainable toilet system) CO.,LTD
2011	FEB.	Establishment of STACO-CHALMERS CO.,LTD
2010	DEC.	Korean World-class Product Award(Ceiling, Unit toilet)
2010	SEP.	Acquisition of Cruise Housing System(CHS) Certificate
2010	MAR.	Establishment of Industrial Plant & Engineering Div.
2009	NOV.	Wins \$70 Mil. Export Tower Award
2008	DEC.	Establishment of STACO Ulsan Factory
2008	OCT.	Establishment of STACO NEW TECH MATERIAL(DALIAN) Co.,Ltd
2006	NOV.	Wins \$30 Mil. Export Tower Award
2005	MAY.	New Name of STACO Co.,Ltd
2003	DEC.	Establishment of STACO R&D Center
2003	MAY.	Korean World-class Product Award(Wall)
1992	JAN.	Establishment of ShinSung Eng. & Archi Co.,Ltd.

## **Total Solution Network**

